INTRODUCTION
Established in 1947, LTE Scientific is a UK-based ISO9001
accredited manufacturer of sterilization,  decontamination
and temperature controlled  equipment for the life
science and medical sectors.
We have a proud heritage of delivering high quality,
reliable products and delivering market leading service
and after-sale care.

which do not have access to a drain or water supply, due
to the submerged in-chamber heater.
Equipped with features not normally seen on this type of
sterilizer, Touchclave-R provides unrivalled performance
and versatility as standard.
Touchclave-R models can also be modified to suit specific
requirements such as operating from  customers steam
supplies or being fitted with an auto drain/fill system.
STERILIZATION
Available in 40, 60, 120 and 160-litre capacities, with a choice of front or top loading.
Model Capacity
(litres) Loading Chamber Dims
Dia x D (mm)
Overall Dims
HWD (mm) Weight (kg) Shelves/positions
TCR/40/H 40 Front 350 x 415 725 x 600 x 775 120 1/1
TCR/60/H 60 Front 350 x 625 1400 x 625 x 1150 205  1/1
TCR/60/V 60 Top 350 x 625 1100 x 725 x 700 210 1/1
TCR/120/H 120 Front 500 x 610 1600 x 725 x 1350 260 2/2
TCR/120/V 120 Top 500 x 610 1100 x 725 x 700 265 1/1
TCR/160/H 160 Front 500 x 825 1600 x 725 x 1350 290 2/2
TCR/160/V 160 Top 500 x 825 1200 x 925 x 825 295 1/1
6
MODELS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Capacity/Loading Standard
Pre/Post Vacuum
System
Pre/Post Vacuum  System,
Boosted Heater
40-litre Front Loading TCR/40/H1 TCR/40/H5 TCR/40/H5B
60-litre Front Loading TCR/60/H1 TCR/60/H5 TCR/60/H5B
60-litre Top Loading TCR/60/V1 TCR/60/V5 TCR/60/V5B
120-litre Front Loading TCR/120/H1 TCR/120/H5 TCR/120/H5B
120-litre Top Loading TCR/120/V1 TCR/120/V5 TCR/120/V5B
160-litre Front Loading TCR/160/H1 TCR/160/H5 TCR/160/H5B
160-litre Top Loading TCR/160/V1 TCR/160/V5 TCR/160/V5B
STERILIZATION
Model Capacity
(litres) Loading Chamber Dims
Dia x D (mm)